P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K
S A L E S @ P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K 4 2  R I V E R S I D E  R O A D
L O N D O N  S W 1 7  0 B A
t .  + 4 4  ( 0 ) 2 0  8 9 4 7  6 6 1 6MINIM O PRO
WITH DYNAMIC  WHI T E  L I GHT  E N GI N E
L U M I N A I R E
V E R S I O N  1 1 . 2 3
7 7 7 7  M E R R I M A C  A V E

CUTOUT   ø2.67”
MIN PLENUM HEIGHT 5.25”
ORDERING CODE
MP  Minimo Pro
MP  Minimo Pro
10-  1000lm 12.6WL  Trimless
T  Trimmed
Remote driver
F-  Fixed
A-  Adjustable
F-  Flat pinhole
B-  Beveled
TW3-  1800-3000K
TW5-  2700-5000K
M-  Medium 25º
U-  Ultra Wide 56º
W-  Wide 32º
V-  Very Wide 46º
210G  0-10V Log 0.1% dim
TW5DALI8  DALI DT8 5000K-2700K 0.1% dim
210L  0-10V Linear 0.1% dim
TW3DALI8  DALI DT8 3000K-1800K 0.1% dim
WH  White 9010
BK  Black 9005
XX  Trimless
WH  White 9010
BK  Black 9005
FUNCTION
TYPE
TRIM TYPE
TRIM TYPE
MODEL
MODEL
CCT OUTPUT
OUTPUT
APERTURE
Notes -  1: Premium & custom finishes are built to order, subject to an extended lead time.
Code example
Fixture:   MPA-TF-TW3-10-N-WHWH
Housing / Driver:        MP-HIC-T-10-210G
BEAM ANGLE
DRIVER
TRIM FINISH APERTURE FINISH
FIXTURE
HOUSING / DRIVER
Pinhole finish options
TRIM TYPE
Entered from
Fxture above
10-  1000lm 12.6WHIC-   Housing
           IC Rated
HCP-  Housing
           Chicago
           Plenum Rated
Trimmed Trim: Ø3.0”
Trimless Aperture: Ø1.3”
 Bevel: Ø2.3”
Pr
em
iu
m
WH  White 9010
BK  Black 9005
MG  Matte Gold
XX  Trimless
AL  Brushed aluminum
WH  White 9010
RB  Rubbed bronze1
BR  Brushed Brass1
PC  Polished chrome1
BK  Black 9005
PB  Polished brass1
Beveled finish options